
Das Härteste im Norden (5-33-5)  am  13.10.2018
Ergebnisliste

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitRun Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 60 Kruse, Dennis Tri-Sport Schwerin M2589 1 20:33 2 1:15:17 1 22:21 2 1 : 5 8 : 1 1MV
2 61 Strümpel, Maximilian HSG Uni Greifswald M2096 1 20:29 1 1:17:12 3 21:38 1 1 : 5 9 : 1 9MV
3 76 Grosser, Hendrik TuS Neukölln Berlin M3581 1 21:49 4 1:15:34 2 23:17 3 2 : 0 0 : 4 0BE
4 91 Martin, Stephan Bad Doberaner SV M3087 1 21:49 4 1:18:11 4 23:30 4 2 : 0 3 : 3 0MV
5 90 Reimann, Frank Tri Team Lüneburg M3579 2 21:41 3 1:21:17 8 23:53 5 2 : 0 6 : 5 1NDS
6 92 Wermann, Cornelius Trisport Schwerin M4076 1 22:43 7 1:20:12 6 24:01 7 2 : 0 6 : 5 6MV
7 85 Druska, Frank TV Thalmässing M4570 1 23:05 9 1:20:36 7 24:11 8 2 : 0 7 : 5 2B
8 75 Lieseke, Mario LTV Genthin M4571 2 23:16 10 1:19:16 5 26:32 12 2 : 0 9 : 0 4BB
9 73 Au, Alexander HSG Uni Greifswald M2589 2 22:14 6 1:23:34 10 24:44 10 2 : 1 0 : 3 2MV

10 93 Geyer, Thomas HSV Neubrandenburg M3582 3 24:05 12 1:22:21 9 27:52 16 2 : 1 4 : 1 8MV
11 74 Klein, Hendrik RKC M4076 2 25:33 18 1:24:12 11 27:42 15 2 : 1 7 : 2 7MV
12 71 Klewer, Michael Tri Fun Güstrow M4077 3 24:52 16 1:28:35 14 24:25 9 2 : 1 7 : 5 2SH
13 79 Ulke, Maik Tri Fun Güstrow M4074 4 24:30 15 1:29:13 15 27:19 14 2 : 2 1 : 0 2MV
14 54 Tuerck, Olaf TSG Bund M4074 5 23:27 11 1:34:17 19 23:53 5 2 : 2 1 : 3 7BE
15 51 Sawallich, Lucas BIKE PUNK M3086 2 22:50 8 1:34:05 17 25:16 11 2 : 2 2 : 1 1BE
16 59 Wittkopf, Tobias verduro.de M4077 6 26:18 21 1:26:50 12 29:55 19 2 : 2 3 : 0 3BE
17 66 Klok, Gerrit-Jan Mc-Pirate e.V. M4573 3 25:30 17 1:27:37 13 31:35 22 2 : 2 4 : 4 2SH
18 65 Millat, Andreas TC FIKO Rostock M5562 1 26:41 23 1:34:16 18 28:03 17 2 : 2 9 : 0 0MV
19 67 Boden, Michael LSV Teterow M4571 4 26:25 22 1:37:19 24 27:16 13 2 : 3 1 : 0 0MV
20 69 Lampe, Kathrin SKV Müritz W4077 1 27:04 24 1:34:48 21 30:21 21 2 : 3 2 : 1 3MV
21 83 Buchner, Ralf Tri Fun Güstrow M4570 5 26:05 20 1:36:07 23 30:12 20 2 : 3 2 : 2 4MV
22 56 Scheer, Lars Techentin M4076 7 27:28 25 1:34:45 20 32:25 25 2 : 3 4 : 3 8MV
23 78 Klöpfel , Lukas DLRG Graal-Müritz M4077 8 25:43 19 1:35:34 22 33:27 29 2 : 3 4 : 4 4MV
24 63 Krafzik, Jörn TC FIKO Rostock M3085 3 24:11 13 1:42:27 28 29:32 18 2 : 3 6 : 1 0MV
25 88 Mauritz, Peter Tri-Sport Lübeck M6056 1 29:35 28 1:33:37 16 33:11 28 2 : 3 6 : 2 3SH
26 77 Klein, André Tri Fun Güstrow M3579 4 24:26 14 1:42:11 26 31:55 24 2 : 3 8 : 3 2MV
27 86 Lampe, Michael A3K Eldenholz M4076 9 30:09 29 1:37:47 25 35:28 32 2 : 4 3 : 2 4MV
28 81 Engert, Reinhardt Stahl Hennigsdorf M6550 1 - - 2:13:03 - 32:33 26 2 : 4 5 : 3 6BB
29 70 Klewer, Anke TSV Quellenhaupt Bornh W3579 1 30:43 31 1:43:31 29 32:40 27 2 : 4 6 : 5 4SH
30 62 Seidel, Ricardo SC Laage M3084 4 30:38 30 1:42:17 27 34:55 31 2 : 4 7 : 5 0MV
31 68 Oellermann, Wolfgang SV Fortuna Bösdorf M6054 2 27:54 26 1:52:34 31 34:29 30 2 : 5 4 : 5 7SH
32 89 Bauermann, Ina Sanitz W4076 2 27:54 26 1:57:42 32 31:50 23 2 : 5 7 : 2 6MV
33 72 Schlecht, Johannes-Dani BSV EGGER Running Di M2589 3 32:45 32 1:49:00 30 38:17 33 3 : 0 0 : 0 2MV
34 57 Welzbacher, Conny Flörsheim M3084 5 36:05 33 1:59:03 33 41:57 34 3 : 1 7 : 0 5HE

DNF 84 Börger, Alfons Tri Fun Güstrow M5065 - 27:44 - - - - - -MV
DNF 87 Berth, Torsten Güstrow M5066 - 24:04 - - - - - -MV

Das Härteste im Norden (5-33-5)  am  13.10.2018
Ergebnisliste  -  Männer

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitRun Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 60 Kruse, Dennis Tri-Sport Schwerin M2589 1 20:33 2 1:15:17 1 22:21 2 1 : 5 8 : 1 1MV
2 61 Strümpel, Maximilian HSG Uni Greifswald M2096 1 20:29 1 1:17:12 3 21:38 1 1 : 5 9 : 1 9MV
3 76 Grosser, Hendrik TuS Neukölln Berlin M3581 1 21:49 4 1:15:34 2 23:17 3 2 : 0 0 : 4 0BE
4 91 Martin, Stephan Bad Doberaner SV M3087 1 21:49 4 1:18:11 4 23:30 4 2 : 0 3 : 3 0MV
5 90 Reimann, Frank Tri Team Lüneburg M3579 2 21:41 3 1:21:17 8 23:53 5 2 : 0 6 : 5 1NDS
6 92 Wermann, Cornelius Trisport Schwerin M4076 1 22:43 7 1:20:12 6 24:01 7 2 : 0 6 : 5 6MV
7 85 Druska, Frank TV Thalmässing M4570 1 23:05 9 1:20:36 7 24:11 8 2 : 0 7 : 5 2B
8 75 Lieseke, Mario LTV Genthin M4571 2 23:16 10 1:19:16 5 26:32 12 2 : 0 9 : 0 4BB
9 73 Au, Alexander HSG Uni Greifswald M2589 2 22:14 6 1:23:34 10 24:44 10 2 : 1 0 : 3 2MV

10 93 Geyer, Thomas HSV Neubrandenburg M3582 3 24:05 12 1:22:21 9 27:52 16 2 : 1 4 : 1 8MV
11 74 Klein, Hendrik RKC M4076 2 25:33 18 1:24:12 11 27:42 15 2 : 1 7 : 2 7MV
12 71 Klewer, Michael Tri Fun Güstrow M4077 3 24:52 16 1:28:35 14 24:25 9 2 : 1 7 : 5 2SH
13 79 Ulke, Maik Tri Fun Güstrow M4074 4 24:30 15 1:29:13 15 27:19 14 2 : 2 1 : 0 2MV
14 54 Tuerck, Olaf TSG Bund M4074 5 23:27 11 1:34:17 19 23:53 5 2 : 2 1 : 3 7BE
15 51 Sawallich, Lucas BIKE PUNK M3086 2 22:50 8 1:34:05 17 25:16 11 2 : 2 2 : 1 1BE
16 59 Wittkopf, Tobias verduro.de M4077 6 26:18 21 1:26:50 12 29:55 19 2 : 2 3 : 0 3BE
17 66 Klok, Gerrit-Jan Mc-Pirate e.V. M4573 3 25:30 17 1:27:37 13 31:35 21 2 : 2 4 : 4 2SH
18 65 Millat, Andreas TC FIKO Rostock M5562 1 26:41 23 1:34:16 18 28:03 17 2 : 2 9 : 0 0MV

Tria Seite  1 / 4
13.10.2018  -  16:48:07

26. Fielmann Güstrower Cross-Duathlon



Das Härteste im Norden (5-33-5)  am  13.10.2018
Ergebnisliste  -  Männer

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitRun Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
19 67 Boden, Michael LSV Teterow M4571 4 26:25 22 1:37:19 23 27:16 13 2 : 3 1 : 0 0MV
20 83 Buchner, Ralf Tri Fun Güstrow M4570 5 26:05 20 1:36:07 22 30:12 20 2 : 3 2 : 2 4MV
21 56 Scheer, Lars Techentin M4076 7 27:28 24 1:34:45 20 32:25 23 2 : 3 4 : 3 8MV
22 78 Klöpfel , Lukas DLRG Graal-Müritz M4077 8 25:43 19 1:35:34 21 33:27 26 2 : 3 4 : 4 4MV
23 63 Krafzik, Jörn TC FIKO Rostock M3085 3 24:11 13 1:42:27 27 29:32 18 2 : 3 6 : 1 0MV
24 88 Mauritz, Peter Tri-Sport Lübeck M6056 1 29:35 26 1:33:37 16 33:11 25 2 : 3 6 : 2 3SH
25 77 Klein, André Tri Fun Güstrow M3579 4 24:26 14 1:42:11 25 31:55 22 2 : 3 8 : 3 2MV
26 86 Lampe, Michael A3K Eldenholz M4076 9 30:09 27 1:37:47 24 35:28 29 2 : 4 3 : 2 4MV
27 81 Engert, Reinhardt Stahl Hennigsdorf M6550 1 - - 2:13:03 - 32:33 24 2 : 4 5 : 3 6BB
28 62 Seidel, Ricardo SC Laage M3084 4 30:38 28 1:42:17 26 34:55 28 2 : 4 7 : 5 0MV
29 68 Oellermann, Wolfgang SV Fortuna Bösdorf M6054 2 27:54 25 1:52:34 29 34:29 27 2 : 5 4 : 5 7SH
30 72 Schlecht, Johannes-Dani BSV EGGER Running Di M2589 3 32:45 29 1:49:00 28 38:17 30 3 : 0 0 : 0 2MV
31 57 Welzbacher, Conny Flörsheim M3084 5 36:05 30 1:59:03 30 41:57 31 3 : 1 7 : 0 5HE

DNF 84 Börger, Alfons Tri Fun Güstrow M5065 - 27:44 - - - - - -MV
DNF 87 Berth, Torsten Güstrow M5066 - 24:04 - - - - - -MV

Das Härteste im Norden (5-33-5)  am  13.10.2018
Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitRun Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 69 Lampe, Kathrin SKV Müritz W4077 1 27:04 1 1:34:48 1 30:21 1 2 : 3 2 : 1 3MV
2 70 Klewer, Anke TSV Quellenhaupt Bornh W3579 1 30:43 3 1:43:31 2 32:40 3 2 : 4 6 : 5 4SH
3 89 Bauermann, Ina Sanitz W4076 2 27:54 2 1:57:42 3 31:50 2 2 : 5 7 : 2 6MV

Das Härteste im Norden (5-33-5)  am  13.10.2018
Ergebnisliste  -  Alterskl. 1 männl.

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitRun Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 61 Strümpel, Maximilian HSG Uni Greifswald M2096 1 20:29 1 1:17:12 1 21:38 1 1 : 5 9 : 1 9MV

Das Härteste im Norden (5-33-5)  am  13.10.2018
Ergebnisliste  -  Alterskl. 2 männl.

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitRun Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 60 Kruse, Dennis Tri-Sport Schwerin M2589 1 20:33 1 1:15:17 1 22:21 1 1 : 5 8 : 1 1MV
2 73 Au, Alexander HSG Uni Greifswald M2589 2 22:14 2 1:23:34 2 24:44 2 2 : 1 0 : 3 2MV
3 72 Schlecht, Johannes-Dani BSV EGGER Running Di M2589 3 32:45 3 1:49:00 3 38:17 3 3 : 0 0 : 0 2MV

Das Härteste im Norden (5-33-5)  am  13.10.2018
Ergebnisliste  -  Alterskl. 3 männl.

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitRun Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 91 Martin, Stephan Bad Doberaner SV M3087 1 21:49 1 1:18:11 1 23:30 1 2 : 0 3 : 3 0MV
2 51 Sawallich, Lucas BIKE PUNK M3086 2 22:50 2 1:34:05 2 25:16 2 2 : 2 2 : 1 1BE
3 63 Krafzik, Jörn TC FIKO Rostock M3085 3 24:11 3 1:42:27 4 29:32 3 2 : 3 6 : 1 0MV
4 62 Seidel, Ricardo SC Laage M3084 4 30:38 4 1:42:17 3 34:55 4 2 : 4 7 : 5 0MV
5 57 Welzbacher, Conny Flörsheim M3084 5 36:05 5 1:59:03 5 41:57 5 3 : 1 7 : 0 5HE
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13.10.2018  -  16:48:07

26. Fielmann Güstrower Cross-Duathlon



Das Härteste im Norden (5-33-5)  am  13.10.2018
Ergebnisliste  -  Alterskl. 4 männl.

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitRun Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 76 Grosser, Hendrik TuS Neukölln Berlin M3581 1 21:49 2 1:15:34 1 23:17 1 2 : 0 0 : 4 0BE
2 90 Reimann, Frank Tri Team Lüneburg M3579 2 21:41 1 1:21:17 2 23:53 2 2 : 0 6 : 5 1NDS
3 93 Geyer, Thomas HSV Neubrandenburg M3582 3 24:05 3 1:22:21 3 27:52 3 2 : 1 4 : 1 8MV
4 77 Klein, André Tri Fun Güstrow M3579 4 24:26 4 1:42:11 4 31:55 4 2 : 3 8 : 3 2MV

Das Härteste im Norden (5-33-5)  am  13.10.2018
Ergebnisliste  -  Alterskl. 4 weibl.

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitRun Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 70 Klewer, Anke TSV Quellenhaupt Bornh W3579 1 30:43 1 1:43:31 1 32:40 1 2 : 4 6 : 5 4SH

Das Härteste im Norden (5-33-5)  am  13.10.2018
Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren 1

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitRun Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 92 Wermann, Cornelius Trisport Schwerin M4076 1 22:43 1 1:20:12 1 24:01 2 2 : 0 6 : 5 6MV
2 74 Klein, Hendrik RKC M4076 2 25:33 5 1:24:12 2 27:42 5 2 : 1 7 : 2 7MV
3 71 Klewer, Michael Tri Fun Güstrow M4077 3 24:52 4 1:28:35 4 24:25 3 2 : 1 7 : 5 2SH
4 79 Ulke, Maik Tri Fun Güstrow M4074 4 24:30 3 1:29:13 5 27:19 4 2 : 2 1 : 0 2MV
5 54 Tuerck, Olaf TSG Bund M4074 5 23:27 2 1:34:17 6 23:53 1 2 : 2 1 : 3 7BE
6 59 Wittkopf, Tobias verduro.de M4077 6 26:18 7 1:26:50 3 29:55 6 2 : 2 3 : 0 3BE
7 56 Scheer, Lars Techentin M4076 7 27:28 8 1:34:45 7 32:25 7 2 : 3 4 : 3 8MV
8 78 Klöpfel , Lukas DLRG Graal-Müritz M4077 8 25:43 6 1:35:34 8 33:27 8 2 : 3 4 : 4 4MV
9 86 Lampe, Michael A3K Eldenholz M4076 9 30:09 9 1:37:47 9 35:28 9 2 : 4 3 : 2 4MV

Das Härteste im Norden (5-33-5)  am  13.10.2018
Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen 1

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitRun Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 69 Lampe, Kathrin SKV Müritz W4077 1 27:04 1 1:34:48 1 30:21 1 2 : 3 2 : 1 3MV
2 89 Bauermann, Ina Sanitz W4076 2 27:54 2 1:57:42 2 31:50 2 2 : 5 7 : 2 6MV

Das Härteste im Norden (5-33-5)  am  13.10.2018
Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren 2

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitRun Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 85 Druska, Frank TV Thalmässing M4570 1 23:05 1 1:20:36 2 24:11 1 2 : 0 7 : 5 2B
2 75 Lieseke, Mario LTV Genthin M4571 2 23:16 2 1:19:16 1 26:32 2 2 : 0 9 : 0 4BB
3 66 Klok, Gerrit-Jan Mc-Pirate e.V. M4573 3 25:30 3 1:27:37 3 31:35 5 2 : 2 4 : 4 2SH
4 67 Boden, Michael LSV Teterow M4571 4 26:25 5 1:37:19 5 27:16 3 2 : 3 1 : 0 0MV
5 83 Buchner, Ralf Tri Fun Güstrow M4570 5 26:05 4 1:36:07 4 30:12 4 2 : 3 2 : 2 4MV

Das Härteste im Norden (5-33-5)  am  13.10.2018
Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren 3

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitRun Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
DNF 84 Börger, Alfons Tri Fun Güstrow M5065 - 27:44 - - - - - -MV
DNF 87 Berth, Torsten Güstrow M5066 - 24:04 - - - - - -MV
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13.10.2018  -  16:48:07

26. Fielmann Güstrower Cross-Duathlon



Das Härteste im Norden (5-33-5)  am  13.10.2018
Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren 4

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitRun Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 65 Millat, Andreas TC FIKO Rostock M5562 1 26:41 1 1:34:16 1 28:03 1 2 : 2 9 : 0 0MV

Das Härteste im Norden (5-33-5)  am  13.10.2018
Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren 5

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitRun Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 88 Mauritz, Peter Tri-Sport Lübeck M6056 1 29:35 2 1:33:37 1 33:11 1 2 : 3 6 : 2 3SH
2 68 Oellermann, Wolfgang SV Fortuna Bösdorf M6054 2 27:54 1 1:52:34 2 34:29 2 2 : 5 4 : 5 7SH

Das Härteste im Norden (5-33-5)  am  13.10.2018
Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren 6

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitRun Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 81 Engert, Reinhardt Stahl Hennigsdorf M6550 1 - - 2:13:03 - 32:33 1 2 : 4 5 : 3 6BB
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26. Fielmann Güstrower Cross-Duathlon



Staffel (5-33-5)  am  13.10.2018
Ergebnisliste  Staffel

Rng Snr EndzeitRun Bike RunTeilnehmer 1 Teilnehmer 2 Teilnehmer 3Mannschaft
1 98 Criss Cross Huth,Vytas 22:51 Pietsch,Tom 1:16:42 Huth,Vytas 23:03 2 : 0 2 : 3 6
2 100 Stiftung Wadentest Reinholdt,Ole 22:04 Hahn,Michael 1:20:09 Reinholdt,Ole 22:26 2 : 0 4 : 3 9
3 96 MUT Umwelttechnik  GmbH Winkelmann,Lucca - Winkelmann,Thomas 1:46:17 Winkelmann,Lucca 24:47 2 : 1 1 : 0 4
4 99 Just4Fun Gröger,Sebastian 28:17 Sellnow,Matthias 1:14:39 Gröger,Sebastian 29:42 2 : 1 2 : 3 8
5 97 bewhatyoueat.de Wagner,Ingo 24:10 Hölzer,Silke 1:37:45 Wagner,Ingo 25:00 2 : 2 6 : 5 5

Tria Seite  1 / 1
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26. Fielmann Güstrower Cross-Duathlon



Jedermann (2,5-17-2,5)  am  13.10.2018
Ergebnisliste

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitRun Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 23 Kuntermann, Lukas Güstrow mOK98 1 11:02 2 40:03 1 11:51 2 1 : 0 2 : 5 6MV
2 22 Banczyk, Marten SG 03 Triathlon mOK85 2 10:29 1 44:20 6 11:05 1 1 : 0 5 : 5 4MV
3 17 Meyer, Björn Tri-Bandits TSG Bergedo mOK69 3 11:20 3 43:16 3 12:14 3 1 : 0 6 : 5 0SH
4 3 Winkelmann , Olaf Empor Zarrentin mOK70 4 11:57 5 42:44 2 12:39 6 1 : 0 7 : 2 0MV
5 15 Schommler, Sascha Trisport Schwerin mOK78 5 12:47 9 43:42 5 13:38 8 1 : 1 0 : 0 7MV
6 21 Banczyk, Tobias SG 03 Triathlon mOK80 6 11:40 4 46:04 9 12:37 5 1 : 1 0 : 2 1MV
7 20 Peter, Andreas SG 03 Triathlon mOK66 7 12:20 6 46:14 11 12:54 7 1 : 1 1 : 2 8MV
8 37 Keller, Peter Nordex mOK79 8 13:20 14 43:30 4 15:04 16 1 : 1 1 : 5 4MV
9 6 Wickboldt , Michael Schwerin mOK85 9 12:46 8 45:22 8 14:08 10 1 : 1 2 : 1 6MV

10 29 Stein, Sebastian Tri-Sport Lübeck mOK77 10 13:03 11 46:40 13 14:19 11 1 : 1 4 : 0 2SH
11 18 Meyer, Christian Hamburg mOK66 11 13:41 17 44:29 7 16:17 19 1 : 1 4 : 2 7HH
12 30 Meier, Tommy B&B Mallon Racing mOK91 12 12:50 10 47:57 17 14:05 9 1 : 1 4 : 5 2MV
13 39 Wasmundt, Stefanie Anni Sport-Club Itzehoe wOK78 1 13:42 18 46:49 14 14:50 15 1 : 1 5 : 2 1SH
14 11 Thiel , Udo Tri-Sport Lübeck e.V mOK71 13 13:24 15 47:27 15 14:32 13 1 : 1 5 : 2 3SH
15 33 Schwalbe, Timo Tri-Sport Lübeck mOK77 14 13:30 16 48:09 18 14:26 12 1 : 1 6 : 0 5SH
16 19 Krahn, Fabian Turnerbund Hamburg Eil mOK80 15 12:25 7 52:13 24 12:16 4 1 : 1 6 : 5 4HH
17 10 Röbke, Niels Tri-Sport Lübeck e.V mOK70 16 13:13 12 49:04 20 14:40 14 1 : 1 6 : 5 7MV
18 34 Piontek, Steffen Teterow mOK74 17 14:47 24 46:06 10 16:32 22 1 : 1 7 : 2 5MV
19 2 Stein, Achim Sarmstorf mOK93 18 13:14 13 47:43 16 17:27 27 1 : 1 8 : 2 4MV
20 32 Kai, Ehrich Rostock mOK85 19 14:09 21 48:11 19 16:25 21 1 : 1 8 : 4 5MV
21 24 Heinz, Steffen Kröpelin mOK75 20 15:09 27 46:35 12 17:22 26 1 : 1 9 : 0 6MV
22 16 Schwanz, Heiko Fischerweg 29 mOK73 21 13:45 19 50:23 22 15:26 17 1 : 1 9 : 3 4MV
23 4 Oesterreich, Stefan Kritzmow mOK81 22 14:44 23 50:22 21 17:45 28 1 : 2 2 : 5 1MV
24 26 Schröter, Dirk PMS Racing Kalkhorst mOK68 23 14:48 25 51:50 23 17:01 24 1 : 2 3 : 3 9MV
25 35 Schulz, Rüdiger Güstrow mOK70 24 13:58 20 53:38 27 16:21 20 1 : 2 3 : 5 7MV
26 36 Klein, Claudia Rostock wOK77 2 14:49 26 52:43 26 16:32 22 1 : 2 4 : 0 4MV
27 14 Wolf, Alexander Triathlon SG-Bund mOK86 25 14:16 22 54:50 29 15:32 18 1 : 2 4 : 3 8BE
28 13 Klok, Claudia Mc-Pirate e.V. wOK74 3 15:51 29 52:17 25 17:05 25 1 : 2 5 : 1 3SH
29 31 Pillasch, Frank Tri Fun Güstrow mOK62 26 15:09 27 57:33 31 18:17 29 1 : 3 0 : 5 9MV
30 28 Borkowski, Steffen Kanusportverein Wolgast mOK64 27 18:30 31 53:47 28 19:36 31 1 : 3 1 : 5 3MV
31 9 Karabinski, Rike DRLG Stralsund wOK90 4 16:59 30 1:00:16 32 18:27 30 1 : 3 5 : 4 2MV
32 8 Karabinski, Ingo DRLG Stralsund mOK65 28 18:57 32 56:03 30 20:45 32 1 : 3 5 : 4 5MV

DNF 27 Koal, Philipp 1. SC Gröbenzell mOK85 - 12:58 - 54:31 - - - -BY
DNF 38 Berger, Rene Zeuthen mOK73 - 11:33 - - - - - -BB

Jedermann (2,5-17-2,5)  am  13.10.2018
Ergebnisliste  -  Männer

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitRun Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 23 Kuntermann, Lukas Güstrow mOK98 1 11:02 2 40:03 1 11:51 2 1 : 0 2 : 5 6MV
2 22 Banczyk, Marten SG 03 Triathlon mOK85 2 10:29 1 44:20 6 11:05 1 1 : 0 5 : 5 4MV
3 17 Meyer, Björn Tri-Bandits TSG Bergedo mOK69 3 11:20 3 43:16 3 12:14 3 1 : 0 6 : 5 0SH
4 3 Winkelmann , Olaf Empor Zarrentin mOK70 4 11:57 5 42:44 2 12:39 6 1 : 0 7 : 2 0MV
5 15 Schommler, Sascha Trisport Schwerin mOK78 5 12:47 9 43:42 5 13:38 8 1 : 1 0 : 0 7MV
6 21 Banczyk, Tobias SG 03 Triathlon mOK80 6 11:40 4 46:04 9 12:37 5 1 : 1 0 : 2 1MV
7 20 Peter, Andreas SG 03 Triathlon mOK66 7 12:20 6 46:14 11 12:54 7 1 : 1 1 : 2 8MV
8 37 Keller, Peter Nordex mOK79 8 13:20 14 43:30 4 15:04 15 1 : 1 1 : 5 4MV
9 6 Wickboldt , Michael Schwerin mOK85 9 12:46 8 45:22 8 14:08 10 1 : 1 2 : 1 6MV

10 29 Stein, Sebastian Tri-Sport Lübeck mOK77 10 13:03 11 46:40 13 14:19 11 1 : 1 4 : 0 2SH
11 18 Meyer, Christian Hamburg mOK66 11 13:41 17 44:29 7 16:17 18 1 : 1 4 : 2 7HH
12 30 Meier, Tommy B&B Mallon Racing mOK91 12 12:50 10 47:57 16 14:05 9 1 : 1 4 : 5 2MV
13 11 Thiel , Udo Tri-Sport Lübeck e.V mOK71 13 13:24 15 47:27 14 14:32 13 1 : 1 5 : 2 3SH
14 33 Schwalbe, Timo Tri-Sport Lübeck mOK77 14 13:30 16 48:09 17 14:26 12 1 : 1 6 : 0 5SH
15 19 Krahn, Fabian Turnerbund Hamburg Eil mOK80 15 12:25 7 52:13 23 12:16 4 1 : 1 6 : 5 4HH
16 10 Röbke, Niels Tri-Sport Lübeck e.V mOK70 16 13:13 12 49:04 19 14:40 14 1 : 1 6 : 5 7MV
17 34 Piontek, Steffen Teterow mOK74 17 14:47 23 46:06 10 16:32 21 1 : 1 7 : 2 5MV
18 2 Stein, Achim Sarmstorf mOK93 18 13:14 13 47:43 15 17:27 24 1 : 1 8 : 2 4MV
19 32 Kai, Ehrich Rostock mOK85 19 14:09 20 48:11 18 16:25 20 1 : 1 8 : 4 5MV
20 24 Heinz, Steffen Kröpelin mOK75 20 15:09 25 46:35 12 17:22 23 1 : 1 9 : 0 6MV

Tria Seite  1 / 2
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26. Fielmann Güstrower Cross-Duathlon



Jedermann (2,5-17-2,5)  am  13.10.2018
Ergebnisliste  -  Männer

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitRun Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
21 16 Schwanz, Heiko Fischerweg 29 mOK73 21 13:45 18 50:23 21 15:26 16 1 : 1 9 : 3 4MV
22 4 Oesterreich, Stefan Kritzmow mOK81 22 14:44 22 50:22 20 17:45 25 1 : 2 2 : 5 1MV
23 26 Schröter, Dirk PMS Racing Kalkhorst mOK68 23 14:48 24 51:50 22 17:01 22 1 : 2 3 : 3 9MV
24 35 Schulz, Rüdiger Güstrow mOK70 24 13:58 19 53:38 24 16:21 19 1 : 2 3 : 5 7MV
25 14 Wolf, Alexander Triathlon SG-Bund mOK86 25 14:16 21 54:50 26 15:32 17 1 : 2 4 : 3 8BE
26 31 Pillasch, Frank Tri Fun Güstrow mOK62 26 15:09 25 57:33 28 18:17 26 1 : 3 0 : 5 9MV
27 28 Borkowski, Steffen Kanusportverein Wolgast mOK64 27 18:30 27 53:47 25 19:36 27 1 : 3 1 : 5 3MV
28 8 Karabinski, Ingo DRLG Stralsund mOK65 28 18:57 28 56:03 27 20:45 28 1 : 3 5 : 4 5MV

DNF 27 Koal, Philipp 1. SC Gröbenzell mOK85 - 12:58 - 54:31 - - - -BY
DNF 38 Berger, Rene Zeuthen mOK73 - 11:33 - - - - - -BB

Jedermann (2,5-17-2,5)  am  13.10.2018
Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitRun Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort
1 39 Wasmundt, Stefanie Anni Sport-Club Itzehoe wOK78 1 13:42 1 46:49 1 14:50 1 1 : 1 5 : 2 1SH
2 36 Klein, Claudia Rostock wOK77 2 14:49 2 52:43 3 16:32 2 1 : 2 4 : 0 4MV
3 13 Klok, Claudia Mc-Pirate e.V. wOK74 3 15:51 3 52:17 2 17:05 3 1 : 2 5 : 1 3SH
4 9 Karabinski, Rike DRLG Stralsund wOK90 4 16:59 4 1:00:16 4 18:27 4 1 : 3 5 : 4 2MV
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